BH#

BH-
45787
BH-
58222
BH-
40040
BH-
51044
BH-
21572
BH-
55690
BH-
51202
BH-
46937
BH-
25391
BH-
42294
BH-
44628
BH-
54519
BH-
37630
BH-
54310
BH-
40046
BH-
42354
BH-
55104
BH-
49937
BH-
47107
BH-
46185
BH-
59453
BH-
57310
BH-
35507
BH-
61874
BH-

Call Name
Tater Tot
Clyde
Haven
Tempo
Joey
Mamma Mia
Roux
Glory
Naga
Barli
Jelly Belly Bean
Mulligan Moose
Captain
Sketch
Lucy
Tova

Louie

Lord Queso von
Taco

Milo
Avery
Wren
Tesla
Zuzu

Squirrely

Snooki

Hurdles Combined

Handler
Heather Signs
Deanna England
Vicki Francks
Kaitlyn Leeper
Myrna Rychlik
Micah Hubbard
Lisi Becker
Lisa Rodriguez
Nicole Birnbaum
David Zukoff
Catherine Laria
Carrie Atkinson
Kaitlyn Leeper

Lorrie Stelz

Mary-Ellen
Jacobs

Jennifer
Kimberlin

Kimberly
Virtanen

Ashley Peterson

Kim Pham

Size

M

M

Sylvia Netherland L

Kelsey Schaefer
Julie Murray
Karen Fashing

Tera Holder

Kelli Simmons

M

M

Time
1

10.99

7.94

5.71

9.31

11.68

13.88

10.74

12.3

13.09

11.92

12.44

21.1

13.23

17.5

16.92

14.91

18.08

18.96

19.51

16.23

20.19

12.63

25.04

28.73
45.59

Score
1

104

107

105

101

103

101

101

99

97

103

98

93

97

93

94

96

92

96

95

95

920

98

85

83
69

Time
2

7.25

10.58

6.07

7.61

13.55

11.63

8.81

8.07

6.74

16.24

8.81

9.24

11.03

10.07

11.47

13.63

11.75

20.29

20.54

18.18

15.05

23.41

134

13.48
18.56

Score
2

107

104

104

103

101

103

103

103

104

98

102

105

99

100

99

97

99

94

94

93

95

87

97

98
96

Total
Time

18.24

18.52

11.78

16.92

25.23

25.51

19.55

20.37

19.83

28.16

21.25

30.34

24.26

27.57

28.39

28.54

29.83

39.25

40.05

34.41

35.24

36.04

38.44

42.21
64.15

Total
Score

211

211

209

204

204

204

204

202

201

201

200

198

196

193

193

193

191

190

189

188

185

185

182

181
165

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
25



BH#

24672
BH-
54311
BH-
41052
BH-
54581
BH-
57784
BH-
48172
BH-
46715
BH-
51666
BH-
32462
BH-
42493
BH-
25884
BH-
30292
BH-
41237
BH-
21302
BH-
44067
BH-
54308
BH-
60370
BH-
53028
BH-
41257
BH-
19553
BH-
50068
BH-
51545
BH-
52661
BH-
34625
BH-
49547
BH-
59968
BH-
46091

Call Name

Tyde
Penny
Sunshine
Coach
Sunny
Lincoln
Kid Rock
Crush
River
Ellie
Honey Badger
Friday
Marsee
Surf
Boyd
Disco
Jaimie
Rave
Dewey
Fame
Stark
Neva
Zakary
Comet
Lemmy

Tavish

Handler Size
Lorrie Stelz M
Liz Alford M

Kelley Gammill M
Roberta McClure S
Catherine Laria M
Ryan Alford M
Heather Signs S
Roberta McClure M
Sylvia Netherland S
Stephanie Dill S
Kim Virtanen M
Kaitlyn Leeper M
Deborah Ungles M
Karen Erz M
Mark Shaw M
Jonathan Teague L

Sandra Lester M

Elizabeth

M
Armstrong
Cindy Pitts L
Lou M

Nicole Birnbaum M
Victoria Johnson S

Deanna England S

Theresa
McKinney

Matt Murray L

Kathy Roberts S

Time
1

18.19

41.08

44.71

8.25

5.61

5.95

7.88

12.54

17.5

19.65

25.91

28.98

34.35

41.01

Score
1

92

69

66

106

105

105

103

102

93

91

85

82

77

73

Time
2

41.07

35.39

41.51

12.87

9.15

9.19

9.8

11.49

15.53

17.15

35.73

35.88

33.23

Score
2

69

75

69

102

101

101

101

99

95

94

79

79

78

Total
Time

59.26

76.47

86.22

8.25

5.61

5.95

10.91

7.88

12.54

12.87

9.15

9.19

9.8

11.49

15.53

17.15

17.5

19.65

22.4

25.91

28.98

35.73

35.88

33.23

34.35

41.01

Total
Score

161

144

135

106

105

105

104

103

102

102

101

101

101

29

95

94

93

91

89

85

82

79

79

78

77

73

Place

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51



BH#

BH-
36063
BH-
46695
BH-
02456
BH-
52210
BH-
29846
BH-
30453
BH-
57070
BH-
52209
BH-
56240
BH-
38718
BH-
47347
BH-
34539
BH-
40996

Call Name
Sally
Nova
Jazzy
Louisa
Spaten
Bacon
Lexi
Jemma
Greta
Eddie
River
Trigger

Odin

Handler

Marybeth
Alexander

Theresa
McKinney

Diane Daly
Janet Hohler

Hollie Hibbard

NANCY
Christensen

Sylvia Wilson
Janet Hohler
Janet Hohler
Raquel Idziak
Misty Bowen
Kelly Harper

James Minshew

Size

Time
1

42.27

49.89

Score
1

69

65

Time
2

44.72

Score
2

70

0

0

56

Total
Time

44.72

42.27

49.89

55.12

Total
Score

70

69

65

56

Place

52

53

54

55

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56



